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WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. 'A
ISIN: US9344231041  WKN: 934423104
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8,032 EUR ni
Zména ©  000%(0,00) 11.00 |
~.I| |
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Zakladni udaje \ Val,
! |
ISIN US9344231041 10.00 | II
Symbol WBD rxll I.""'-,
(S
Burza Euronext Milan MTF Global 1 "
Equity Market 9.00 L;',rl.' I'-.
Ména EUR '
Sektor Media / Entertainment / |
Recreation
Typ cenného Akcie 8.00 lfl -J ) Il. ‘-’ll LA i | ||
papiru Yol [ Vs |
| |"" | 1
Trzni 19.083 EUR il k\f, | | |
kaPitaIizace 7.00 ] W I II
(mil.) K‘ o
Benchmark S&P 500 " ™
12.2023 02.2024 04.2024 06.2024
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 7,95 EUR
(85) Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Prodej (Castka) 8,40 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
(280)
Oteviraci cena 7,60 EUR
Max 813EUR Analyzy a prognozy
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 8,032 EUR Datum Nadpis Stahnout
den) ol L]
L ) 12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings LA
Cena vazena obchodovanym 7,949847 - . .
objemem EUR  21.06.2024 2 Global Equity Ratings X
Objem (kusy) 3795  14.06.2024 @ Global Equity Ratings &
Obchodovany objem 30.170,00  29.05.2024 g Global Equity Ratings Ly
Pocet obchodi g  26.04.2024 2l  Global Equity Ratings &
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 0

Souvisejici Opce -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=98098376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9344231041&ID_NOTATION=439907726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9344231041&ID_NOTATION=439907726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ead56940f34f6127bf6d62feda6cf94d04be47501a21147343b690a050fe616a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=004fd45aac8379b17&time=1721433199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ad5b19983e07bfac8e3c49256f291ce7d4b82fc11c1fba55d4cd92af647c95f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dae3259ce722465a4&time=1721433199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c719cfad2d3378a35151a65e3134eca130af027935c5a47468ae4dd8c008808d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=810f7ff83cddb4ddb&time=1721433199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dc1d26e328f241025da4ae9cccc323c91480ca4e3907eea79a318abe364fd6d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e41badb57705efbf&time=1721433199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89dd0f6594537ecff114b92e054f788976099d47ce68863a69b78aee8303c955&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd150785531573acb&time=1721433199&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9344231041-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9344231041

WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC. ‘A’

Detaily

18.07.2024 17:44:59

Cena
8,032 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

ISIN
Symbol
Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem
Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodl

o

0,00% (0,00)

US9344231041
WBD

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Akcie

19.083 EUR

S&P 500

7,95 EUR
(85)

8,40 EUR
(280)

7,60 EUR
8,13 EUR
7,544 EUR
8,032 EUR

7,949847
EUR

3.795
30.170,00
8

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

Vykonn. (%)
Vykonn. (abs.)
Beta

Volatilita

6m 1r 3r
-15,08% - -
-1,43 - -
0,82 1,36 1,37
44,62 - -
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Datum

18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024
18.07.2024

Cas

17:35
17:32
22:26
18:59
22:00
15:29
08:05
16:26

Cena

8,047 EUR
8,01 EUR
7,823 EUR
8,064 EUR
8,52 USD
8,083 EUR
7,60 EUR
8,023 EUR

7,241 EUR (865)

6,906 EUR (253)

7,456 EUR (323)

-EUR ()

10,635 EUR (02.01.2024)
6,531 EUR (09.07.2024)
-EUR ()

)

(_
-EUR (-

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
0,29 76

0,01 4

0,73 154

0,01 15
516,94 147.977
0,00 3

0,00 3

0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439907726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375251620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441929329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375436005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375230975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672385
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Frankfurt 18.07.2024
Euronext Milan MTF 24.06.2024
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global 18.07.2024
Equity Market

Duesseldorf 18.07.2024
Berlin 18.07.2024

17:35
18:38

17:44

19:31
08:08

8,077 EUR 0,01
6,75 EUR 0,00

8,032 EUR 0,03

8,016 EUR 0,00
7,40 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375492042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672382
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Logo spolecnosti

®

WARMNER BROS.
DISCOVERY

Kontakty

WARNER BROS. DISCOVERY INC.

230 Park Avenue South - 10003 New York
Telefon:+1-212-548-5555

Fax:+

E-mail:-
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Profil spole¢nosti

Warner Bros. Discovery, Inc. is a premier global media and entertainment company, which
engages in the provision of a differentiated portfolio of content, brands, and franchises
across television, film, streaming, and gaming. It operates through the following segments:
Studios, Networks, Direct-to-Consumer (DTC), and Corporate. The Studios segment
includes producing and releasing feature films for initial exhibition in theaters, producing and
initial licensing television programs to networks services as well as third parties, distributing
films and television programs to various third party, internal television, and streaming
services, distribution through the home entertainment market related consumer products,
and themed experience licensing and interactive gaming. The Networks segment focuses
on domestic and international television networks. The DTC segment is involved in premium
pay-television and streaming services. The company was founded on June 17, 1985 and is

headquartered in New York, NY.

Clenové predstavenstva

Samuel di Chairman of Board of

Piazza Directors

John Malone Member of Board of
Directors

Debra Lee Member of Board of

Fazal Merchant
Geoffrey Yang

Kenneth Lowe

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Li Chen Member of Board of
Directors

Paul Gould Member of Board of
Directors

Paula Price Member of Board of

Richard Fisher

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

David M. Chairman of Managing

Zaslav Board

Gunnar Member of Executive

Wiedenfels Committee

Adria Alpert Member of Executive

Romm Committee

Asif Sadiq Member of Executive
Committee

Avi Saxena Member of Executive
Committee

Bruce Member of Executive

Campbell Committee

Dave Duvall Member of Executive

Gerhard Zeiler

Jean-Briac

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US9344231041-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS9344231041
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Perrette
Jon Steinlauf

Lori Locke
Patrizio

Spagnoletto
Savalle Sims

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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